
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    East Grand Forks  (2) at St. Cloud Cathedral  (7)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, December 01, 2018

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 1:10PM - 3:21PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Attendance: 
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St. Cloud Cathedral 
Derrick Brown  Coaches

 Starters
30 Noah Amundson    Sr  G
02 Reid Bogenholm    Jr  D
04 Jon Bell    So  D
20 Jack Smith    Jr  F
27 Blake Perbix    Jr  F
08 Nate Warner    Jr  F

East Grand Forks 
Tyler Palmicino

 Starters
30 Tucker Brown    Sr  G
02 Luke Vonesh    Sr  D
04 Ethan Trebil    Sr  D
07 Carter Beck    Sr  F
08 Jake Hjelle    Sr  F
19 Tanner Mack    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Jacob Hirschfeld    So  F
05 Nolan Widman    Fr  F
06 Cullen Hiltner    So  F
07 Nate Martin    Sr  F
11 Ethan Cumming    Jr  F
13 Talon Lenzen    Sr  D
15 CJ Zins    Jr  D
17 Austin Howard    Sr  F
21 Luke Schmidt    Sr  D
22 Brayden Balfanz    So  F
24 Zander Bieniek    Sr  D
29 Jackson Savoie    Sr  F
34 Kirby Schmid    Sr  F
35 Grant Martin    So  G

05 Logan Spencer    So  D
06 Mason Poolman    Jr  F
09 Landon Parker    So  F
11 Cole Avery    Jr  F
12 Josh Nelson    Jr  D
14 Cooper Holm    Jr  F
15 Nathaniel Emery    Jr  F
20 Trey Ausmus    Fr  D
22 Brody Schulz    So  F
25 Parker Anderson    Jr  F
27 Brandon Anderson    So  D
33 Kaden Robinson    Jr  G
37 Blake Moen    So  F
39 Kole Chupka    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCC

EGF

 Shots on Goal

SCC

EGF

4 5 1

2 1 1

5 10 11

9 7 7

 10

 4

 26

 23

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCC

EGF

 6 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 16 

 6 

 4 

 1 

 8 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 30 

 17 

 7 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCC

EGF

 7 14:00 4 5:48  1  0  0 

 9 18:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

SCC- 30 Noah Amundson  

SCC- 35 Grant Martin  

EGF- 30 Tucker Brown  

EGF- 33 Kaden Robinson  

3 51:00 7 6 6 5 4 4  17  15

3 51:00 6 5 16 12 8 6  30  23

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Zack Ley

(Ref) Kevin Hillman

(Ref) Scott Ofeling

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SCC 08 Nate Warner   4:15  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 2 - 0 - 0
() 

C:  -  - OA: 4 - 0 - 0
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:07 SCC ES 04 Jon Bell

EGF 19 Tanner Mack Roughing (2) 1 5:11

SCC 08 Nate Warner Roughing  (2) 1 5:11

1 12:46 EGF ES 08 Jake Hjelle 05 Logan Spencer

EGF 09 Landon Parker Interference (2) 1 15:23

SCC 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 16:18

EGF 20 Trey Ausmus Roughing  (2) 1 16:40

SCC 04 Jon Bell Roughing  (2) 1 16:40

EGF 14 Cooper Holm Hooking (2) 2 2:27

2 4:01 SCC PP 15 CJ Zins 06 Cullen Hiltner

2 4:15 SCC ES 08 Nate Warner 27 Blake Perbix 20 Jack Smith

2 5:19 EGF ES 11 Cole Avery 14 Cooper Holm 02 Luke Vonesh

EGF 04 Ethan Trebil Roughing  (2) 2 6:25

SCC 20 Jack Smith Roughing  (2) 2 6:25

2 8:38 SCC ES 08 Nate Warner 27 Blake Perbix 05 Nolan Widman

2 9:37 SCC ES 04 Jon Bell 29 Jackson Savoie 11 Ethan Cumming

SCC 15 CJ Zins Holding (2) 2 12:28

EGF 27 Brandon Anderson Cross Checking (2) 2 15:06

3 0:23 SCC ES 20 Jack Smith

3 0:56 SCC ES 11 Ethan Cumming 29 Jackson Savoie 13 Talon Lenzen

EGF 27 Brandon Anderson Cross Checking (2) 3 1:48

SCC 02 Reid Bogenholm High Sticking (2) 3 4:45

EGF 12 Josh Nelson Roughing  (2) 3 11:18

SCC 20 Jack Smith Roughing  (2) 3 11:18

EGF 14 Cooper Holm Charging (2) 3 16:46

 End of Game


